
FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

73% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh  
Ground Beef

3.98Lb.

4.48Small Pack
Fresh Ground Beef.............

Whole

Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98
3.48Boneless

Center Cut Pork Chops.....

6.98
2.2-Lb., Agro Super

Boneless
Chicken
Breast

FARMER’S MARKET

®

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 

Red Ripe Plump
Roma
Tomatoes1.48Lb.

3-Lb. Bag
EZ Peel Florida 
Tangerines3.98 5-Lb. Bag

White Or Red 
Potatoes2.98

6.98
1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., Raw
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Shrimp

5.98
Beef
Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

Lb.7.98
Family Pack
T-Bone  
Steak

Lb.

12-Oz.
John Morrell  
Franks

7.75 To 8-Oz., Selected
Utz Pretzels Or 
Potato Chips

45-Oz., Selected
Country Crock  
Spread

4.98

6 To 9-Ct., Charmin 
Bath Tissue Or 4 To 
6-Ct., Selected
Bounty  
Paper Towels

11.98

40-Oz., Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

3.48

12-Pack 12-Oz. Cans Or  
6-Pack 16 To 16.9-Oz. Bottles
Pepsi
Products

Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

GATHER AROUND THE TABLE
DEALS FOR A GREAT MEAL!

“First of 
the 

Season”

Lb.

Lb.

111225IGA1_ds_DOS

Lb.1.98
USDA Inspected
Whole 
Fryer Chickens

Lb.

While Supplies Last! While Supplies Last!   

Whole Frozen Turkey

 DIGITAL 
COUPON

OFFER 
sign up to 
redeem!

SALE PRICE

1.48Lb.
DIGITAL COUPON

UP 
TO18.00
OFF ONE TURKEY

PAY AS LOW AS

BASED ON AN AVERAGE 15-LB. TURKEY

LIMIT  1 PER HOUSEHOLD WITH $50 PURCHASE

.28Lb.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST! (Coupon Valid 10/31 - 11/28/2025)
Minimum purchase requirements exclude alcohol, tobacco, lottery, gift cards and store services.

®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, NOV. 13
SUNDAY, NOV. 16, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 13.1 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Hungry Man  
Meals

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
16-Oz. Regular
Food Club  
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  
Ranch 
Dressing

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6-Pack
Cardinal  
Paper 
Towels

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

24 To 37-Oz., Selected 
Mrs. Smith’s Or
Edwards  
Pie

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy four (4) in the same transaction to 
receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

BUY. EARN. REDEEM. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

8.9 to 12-Oz. Selected 
Cheerios, Honey Nut Cheerios, 
Multigrain Cheerios, Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch, Cocoa Puffs, Trix, or Lucky Charms

$1.98ea.

4
FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

4.5 To 5.3-Oz., 
Selected Flips Or
Chobani  
Yogurt

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta 
& Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. NOV. 12 THRU TUES. NOV. 18, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



SNACK ATTACK!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

8.17 To 13.58-Oz., Selected
Hostess  
Snacks

2.98

11.5 To 13.6-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

3.48

3.75-Oz., Selected
Beach Cliff  
Sardines

4/$5

12 Ct.
Wonder  
Dinner Rolls

2/$5

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

10.99

12-Ct., Selected
Cardinal  
Bath Tissue

3.98

7 To 7.6-Oz., Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

1.28

12.67 To 16.91-Oz.
Little  
Debbie  
Big Pack

2/$10

5-Oz.
Mahatma  
Yellow Rice

.88

5-Lb., Selected
Blue Ribbon 
Rice

3.98

6-Oz.
French’s 
Fried Onions

4.38

16-Oz., Cocktail Or
Planters Dry 
Roasted Peanuts

3.48

18 To 31-Ct., Flings, 100-Oz. 
Fabric Softener Or 88-Oz., 
Selected
Gain Liquid 
Detergent

10.98

2.05 To 2.39-Oz. Velveeta 
Shells Or
Kraft EZ 
Mac & Cheese

1.78

16-Oz., Hot Or Sweet
Mrs. Campbell’s  
Chow Chow

2.98

.4 To 1-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  
Ranch Mix

1.68

2 To 3-Pk., Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Microwave 
Popcorn

2/$5

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

3.78

10.5 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s 
Cream Soup

4/$5

50-Oz.
Hanover Cut 
Green Beans

2.98

12-Oz., Quinoa Or 14-Oz., 
Selected
Minute  
Rice

2.48

12-Oz., Dumplings Or
No Yolks  
Egg Noodles

2.78

20-Oz., Crushed, Chunk Or
Libby’s Sliced 
Pineapple

1.98

7 To 10-Oz., Selected
Cheetos Or  
Fritos Snacks

2/$8

28 To 30-Ct., Selected
Solo Clear 
Party Cups

4.48

30-Oz., Regular
Kraft 
Real Mayo

4.98

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip

5.98

6 To 8.8-Oz., Selected
Ben’s Original 
Ready Rice

2/$5

20-Oz.
Nature’s Own 
Honey Wheat

14-Oz., Whole Berry Or 
Jellied
Ocean Spray  
Cranberry Sauce

2.58

200-Sq. Ft.
Glad  
Cling Wrap

3.38
111225IGA2_ds_DOS

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  Savings  Savings  

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

31.9-Oz., Pepperoni
Chef Boyardee 
Pizza Kit

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

15-Oz.
Libby’s Pure 
Pumpkin

12-Oz., Selected
Carnation  
Evaporated Milk

SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

4-Pk., 12-Oz. Glass
Yoo-Hoo  
Chocolate Drinks

SALE PRICE

3.98
.50 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE



111225IGA3_ds_DOS

DAIRY & FROZEN

OUR BRAND SAVINGS

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Butter Quarters

3.98
20-Oz, Chub
McKenzie’s 
Creamed Corn

1.98
7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Dinners

4/$7

14-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Daisy Squeeze  
Sour Cream

2.68
32-Oz., Plain
Food Club  
Greek Yogurt

3.98
50-Ct., Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

4.98
10 To 17.4-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

5.98

Gallon
Food Club 
Sweet Tea

2.98
24-Oz. Selected
Chobani  
Coffee Creamer

4.48
10.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Dinner Bowls

2.98
11.5 To 16.95-Oz., Selected Bowls Or
Banquet Mega 
Meals

2.98

46-Oz., Selected
Tropicana Essentials 
Orange Blend

3.48 Grade A, 18-Ct.
Eggland’s 
Best Large 
White Eggs

44-Oz., Selected
Mary B’s  
Biscuits

5.48
9 To 10-Oz., Selected
Green Giant 
Vegetables

2/$5

11-Oz.
Crav’n Flavor  
Vanilla Wafers

1.98
2.62-Oz.,  
Onion Powder Or
Food Club 
Paprika

1.48

20-Oz.
Food Club  
Apple Pie Filling

1.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Pie Shells

2.98

21-Oz., Blueberry Or
Food Club Cherry  
Pie Filling

3.48

6-Oz.
Food Club 
Crispy Fried Onions

2.98

32-Oz.
Food Club 
Lemon Juice

1.98

4.99

8-Ct., Selected 
Cinnamon Rolls Or
Food Club  
Crescent Rolls

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi-Wip 
Whipped Cream

SALE PRICE

2.98
.50 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack White Claw
Hard Seltzer

16.99

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack Bud 
Or Bud Light

9.99

12-Oz. Cans
18-Pack
Modelo Especial

21.99

12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack  
Pepsi Products

16.9-Oz. Btls., Selected
6-Pack  
Pepsi Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Selected
2-Liter  
Pepsi Products

3/$6



NC Grown
Orange Flesh 

Sweet 
Potatoes

.78Lb. Lb.
5-Lb. Bag

Eastern Grown
Red Delicious 

Apples

4.98
Large Bunch

Farmer’s Finest 
Collard
Greens

3.98

111225IGA4_ds_DOS

14-Oz. 
Fresh Express  
3-Color Cole Slaw

1.78
6-Count
Mini  
Cucumbers

2.68
3-Lb. Bag
Sweet  
Yellow Onions

3.98 Red Ripe
Plump Roma 
Tomatoes

1.48Lb.

 
 Boneless
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium 
Deli Lunch 
Meat3.48

5-Lb.
Breaded 
Chicken 
Tenders

14.90

48-Oz.
IGA  
Smoked 
Sausage7.98

Frozen or Prev. 
Frozen
Catfish 
Nuggets1.88

16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Salmon  
Fillet6.48

1-Lb., 26 To 30-Ct., 
P&D, Cooked Or
Southern Seas  
Cooked 
Shrimp

7.98
16-Oz.
Sea Best  
Perch  
Fillets

5.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

10-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride  
Lunch Meat

2.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork 
Tenderloin

5.98

19-Oz., Selected 
Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian 
Sausage4.98

1-Lb., Loop
Rogerwood  
Lumber Jack 
Sausage

3.48

24-Oz.
Claussen 
Spears4.48

Sold In 10-Lb. Bag 
@ $19.90
Agro IQF 
Party Wings

20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Sub Kits6.98

24-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride 
Smoked 
Sausage4.98

20-Oz.
Star’s  
Brunswick 
Stew6.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Value Bag
Breaded  
Boneless 
Chicken

4.98

28 To 32-Oz., 
Macaroni & Cheese Or
Bob Evans 
Mashed 
Potatoes

4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

12-Oz.
Cottage 
Sliced 
Bacon3.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  
Rolled 
Sausage2.98

45-Oz., Regular
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties11.98

20-Ct.
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Biscuits8.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick 
Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   
Bologna

1.48

Lb.

1.99Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

16-Oz., Selected
Brookwood 
Farms Chopped 
Pork BBQ

4.98
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14.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Selected Peas, 

IGA Corn Or 
Green Beans

.68

8-Oz., Selected

Food Club Shredded  
Or Chunk Cheese

2/$4

48-Oz., Selected

IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$6

32-Oz., Selected

Food Club 
Broth

1.48

15 To 16-Oz., Selected

IGA  
Canned Fruit

3/$5

8-Oz., Selected

Food Club 
Whipped Topping1.28

10.5 To 10.75-Oz.,  
Selected

Food Club 
Cream Soup

.98

6-Oz., Selected

Food Club  
Stuffing Mix

1.38

4.7-Oz. Au Gratin Or

Food Club 
Scalloped Potatoes

3/$4

8-Oz.

Food Club 
Cream Cheese1.48

EARLY EARLY 

                           SPECIALSSPECIALS Thanksgiving!Thanksgiving!
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18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected

Duncan Hines  
Brownie Mix1.78

16-Oz., Selected

Food Club 
Salad Dressing2/$4

11-Oz. American Or 9-Oz.

Fresh Express Italian 
Blend Salad Mix2.78

12 To 16-Oz., Selected

Mueller’s  
Pasta

1.00

16 To 24-Oz., Selected

Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

1.98

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

NIGHTNIGHT
ItalianItalian
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